
This structural piece is designed to be placed in OMEGA-system structures, which, in architectural terms, 
are special structures, and are used to form two-sided saw horses or roofing assemblies.
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* Internal dimension for channels. ** Special lengths available to special order, restrictions apply

DIMENSION TOLERANCESECTION

CALIBER 20

Thickness

Galvanized

L Length (Nominal)**

A Flank

B Width

T Thickness

0.036 in

G - 60

48 mm

43 mm

0.036 in

0.002 in

0.60 oz/ft2

2 mm

1 mm

1 mm

0.002 in

>

3.05 m  /  3.96 m

Estándares y Especificaciones


